
Pos 

 

DM GP 80/125 

1 

 

DM NSF100 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Mini GP 

1 

2 

3 

 

Mini Rookie 

1 

No. 

68 

63 

72 

14 

21 

37 

22 

15 

99 

85 

42 

Name 

Claus Sørensen 

Tino Hole 

Linus Wendt Lundin 

Oliver Svendsen 

Palle Møller Nielsen 

Carl-Emil Klitgaard Faber 

Lucas Sorensen 

Nicolai ellegaard 

Oliver Risager Nørmølle 

David Rønnov 

Nicholas Hole 

Best Tm 

50.015 

46.255 

47.388 

49.599 

51.045 

54.259 

55.126 

49.417 

51.715 

56.354 

52.189 

Diff 

30.638 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Gap 

30.638 

1 Lap 

19.246 

2 Laps 

8.337 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

18:08.157 

17:19.426 

17:50.064 

17:52.643 

18:11.889 

17:40.945 

17:49.282 

17:36.488 

17:58.557 

17:20.876 

18:00.618 

Laps 

21 

22 

22 

21 

21 

19 

19 

21 

20 

18 

20 

Class 

DM GP 80/125 

DM NSF100 

DM NSF100 

DM NSF100 

DM NSF100 

DM NSF100 

DM NSF100 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Mini Rookie 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

30.638 

Avg. Speed 

58,290 

Best Lap Tm 

46.255 

Best Speed 

59,540 

Best Lap by 

63 - Tino Hole 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 3 Mini RR 
Sunday 

NSF100 DM - 1735-1800 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:14:45 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

02-10-2016 17:35 


